CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF ESQUIMALT

AGENDA
SPECIAL REGULAR MEETING OF COUNCIL
Tuesday, October 13, 2009
6:45 p.m.
Esquimalt Council Chambers

CALL TO ORDER

LATE ITEMS

APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

BYLAWS

For Adoption

(1) Sustainability Reserve Fund Bylaw, 2009, No. 2714

(2) Streets and Traffic Regulation Bylaw, 2005, No. 2607 Amendment
Bylaw [No. 5], 2009, NO. 2716

(3) Tax Exemption (Non-Profit Organizations) Bylaw, 2009, No. 2719

(4) Ticket Information Utilization Bylaw, 2005, No. 2619 Amendment
Bylaw [No. 6], 2009, No. 2720

For Third Reading

(5) 2010 Fees and Rental Charges, Staff Report No. P&R-09-031

RECOMMENDATION:

Parks and Recreation Regulation Bylaw, 2007, No. 2665, Amendment
Bylaw [No. 3], 2009, No. 2718 — rescind third reading and give a new
third reading, as amended.

ADJOURNMENT

Pg.1-2

Pg.3-4

Pg.5-8

Pg.9-14

Pg.15-34



