

## **CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF ESQUIMALT**

# AGENDA

## SPECIAL REGULAR MEETING OF COUNCIL

Tuesday, October 13, 2009 6:45 p.m. Esquimalt Council Chambers

4	$\sim$ A I	I TO		
	ι.Δι	,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, – –

- 2. LATE ITEMS
- 3. APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
- 4. BYLAWS

#### For Adoption

1 01	Adoption			
(1)	Sustainability Reserve Fund Bylaw, 2009, No. 2714	Pg. 1 - 2		
(2)	Streets and Traffic Regulation Bylaw, 2005, No. 2607 Amendment Bylaw [No. 5], 2009, NO. 2716	Pg. 3 - 4		
(3)	Tax Exemption (Non-Profit Organizations) Bylaw, 2009, No. 2719	Pg. 5 – 8		
(4)	Ticket Information Utilization Bylaw, 2005, No. 2619 Amendment Bylaw [No. 6], 2009, No. 2720	Pg. 9 – 14		
For Third Reading				
(5)	2010 Fees and Rental Charges, Staff Report No. P&R-09-031	Pg. 15 – 34		
	RECOMMENDATION: Parks and Recreation Regulation Bylaw, 2007, No. 2665, Amendment			

Bylaw [No. 3], 2009, No. 2718 – rescind third reading and give a new

#### 5. **ADJOURNMENT**

third reading, as amended.